## **APPROVAL FOR SUBDIVISION**

N.H. DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SUBSURFACE SYSTEMS BUREAU P.O. BOX 95, 6 HAZEN DRIVE, CONCORD, NH 03302-0095

APPROVAL NO.

## THIS SUBDIVISION OF STITZAAS:

OWNED BY: MADBURY WILLIAM H SHAHEEN and located in 73 PERKINS RD 04/20/2012 MADBURY NH 03820has this date been approved in accordance with the requirements of the Department of Environmental Services as set forth in Chapter 485-A (as inserted COPY OF PLAN & APPROVAL SENT TO: by Chapter 147, Laws of 1967) and the rules, regulations, standards and procedures promulgated BOARD OF SELECTMEN thereunder. A copy of this Plan and Approval is 13 TOWN HALL RD sent to MADBURY NH 03823-MADBURY Planning Board, in This approval, based on information submitted by the subdivider, implies but does not warrant that APPLICANT: MCENEANEY SURVEY ASSOCICATES INC soil and other conditions are generally suitable for sub-surface sewage disposal systems within this PO BOX 681 subdivision. DOVER NH 03820-Amended Date: 11 THIS APPROVAL DOES NOT SUPERSEDE LOCAL ORDINANCES OR REGULATIONS

ERIC J THOMAS

Approved by:

N.H. Department of Environmental Services Staff

## NOTE: ALL INDIVIDUAL SYSTEMS MUST BE SEPARATELY APPROVED BEFORE CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING OR THE WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

NO LIABILITY IS INCURRED BY THE STATE by reason of any approval of subdivision plans or any approval to construct or use a sewage or waste disposal system. Approval by the New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services of sewage and waste disposal systems and subdivisions is based on plans and specifications supplied by the applicant. NO GUARANTEE IS INTENDED OR IMPLIED BY REASON OF ANY ADVICE GIVEN BY THE DEPARTMENT OR ITS STAFF.

REVISE201200902